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107/09/03 51,104 1,271,451 25.10 25.10 2480 24.80 -0.10 i
107/09/04 67.104 1,667,090 2485 2490 2480 24.90 +0.10 38
107/09/05 40,148 999,573 25.20 2520 24.80 24.90 0.00 39
107/09/06 95,100 2,358,445 2480 25.05 2470 24.70 -0.20 35
107/09/07 195,197 4,786,525 24.70 24.80 24.25 24.30 -0.40 103
107/09/10 226,002 5,442,898 2440 2440 24.00 24.05 -0.25 140
107/09/11 347,379 8,172,496 23.75 23.80 23.25 23.75 -0.30 212
107/09/12 187,000 4497600 2395 24.65 23.80 24.30 +0.55 106
107/09/13 175,002 4,303,798 24.60 2490 2430 24.35 +0.05 133
107/09/14 92,001 2,239,524 24770 2470 2420 24.30 -0.05 63
107/09/17 154,103 3.707.975 2450 2450 23.85 24.10 -0.20 87
107/09/18 72,024 1,729,787 24.10 24.20 2390 24.15 +0.05 51
107/09/19 125,003 3,071,675 2430 2470 2430 24.55 +0.40 102
107/09/20 105,200 2,584,639 24.60 2480 2430 24.35 -0.20 56
107/09/21 78,120 1,913,898 2445 2460 2440 24.60 +0.25 45
107/09/25 65,005 1,594,575 2485 24.85 2440 2445 -0.15 45
107/09/26 52,001 1,271,826 24.45 2455 2440 2455 +0.10 28
107/09/27 27,000 662,150 24.60 2460 2445 24.50 -0.05 23

107/09/28 25,000 611,950 24.50 2460 2445 24.50 0.00 22



